
LEARN.LIVE.LEAD.

Powered by

ev.educity.com.my

VILLAGE

Scan Here 
To Download
Bus Schedule

*For EV Resident only
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NUMED
MDIS EC1/

UORM HUB ESC
UOSM/

ECO BOTANIC
EVEV

8:15 am

8:45 am

9:15 am

9:45 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:15 am

11:45 am

12:15 pm

2:45 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

4:45 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

FRIDAY

8:15 am

8:45 am

9:15 am

9:45 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:15 am

11:45 am

12:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:45 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

4:45 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

MONDAY - THURSDAY

INTER CAMPUS

SHUTTLE A
019-748 5776 (ZAINI)

EV

MOSQUEEV

FRIDAY

12:45 pm

EVMOSQUE

2:00 pm

FRIDAY PRAYER

EV MYDIN / ANJUNG

MONDAY - FRIDAY

6:45 pm

MYDIN / ANJUNG

7:45 pm

MYDIN ANJUNG

SHUTTLE A
019-7485776 (ZAINI)

EV EVM7 / RAFFLES UNI

MONDAY - FRIDAY

M7/ RAFFLES UNI

SHUTTLE B

8:00 am

12:00 pm

2:00 pm

6:00 pm

019-7424531 (NAZERI)


